

S. T. 06(02)2019

Order No.31.

Dated 13-11-2024.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

04 accused file hazira.

Thereafter, witness Wilson David Anthony is cross-examined as PW-3 and deferred on the prayer of the Ld. Advocate of the accused.

For ends of justice, fix 05.02.25 for cross examination of PW-3.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah